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Release Notification and Corrective Action 
> OPERATOR f 

Name of Company Burnett CM Co.. Inc. iO'TfO Conlact Bellon Mathews 

Address 801 Cherry Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76102 Telephone No. 817-332-5108 X201 

Faci l i ty N a m e Gissler A 46 Faci l i ty Type Well 

Surface Owner BLM Mineral Owner SLM API No. 30-015-41544 

LOCATION OF RELEASE 
Unit Letter Section township Range l eet from the North/South Line Feet I'rom ihe East/West Line County 

A 23 17S 30E 330 North 330 East Eddy 

Latitude Longitude 

NATURE OF RELEASE 
Type Kdea.se Mix of Oil & Water Volume o f Release A PP r o x 2 5 b b l s Volume Recovered 20 bbls 
Source o f Release Ruptured Flowline Date and Hour o f OccWrbttcc 5 ; U u a n Date arid Hour o f Discovery 
Was Immediate No!ice Given? 

• Yes 0 No • Not Required 
I f YES. To Whom'.1 

Bv Whom'.' Belton Mathews I laic -and Hour 12/17/2013 6:00am 
Was a Watercourse Reached? 

• Yes PJJ No 
I f YES. Volume Impacting the Watercourse. 

If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* 

Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* 

High line pressure caused line to rupture. Shut off well and replaced line. 

Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* 

Clean up plan attached. 

1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the lies! of my knowledge and understand that pursuant lo NMOCD rules and 
regulations all operators are required to report and/or Hie certain release notifications and pcrlbrm corrective actions for releases which may endanger 
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "filial Report" does not relieve the operator of liability 
should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground w ater, surface water, human health 
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-14! report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other 
lederal. slate, or jtical laws and/or regulations. 

Sic. g^uittnc 

'rimed Name: 
Leslie Garvis 

OIL CONSERVATION'DIVISION 

Approved by Environmental Specialist: / 

Title: Regulatory Coordiantor Approval D. expiration Dale 

E-mail Address: igarvis@burnettoil.com 

Dale: 1/28/14 Phone 817-332-5108 

* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary 

Conditions of Approval: 

Remediation per OCD Rule & 
Guidelines. SUBMIT REMEDIATION 

PROPOSAL NO LATER THAN: 

r-z -fey 

Attached • 



Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Leslie Garvis <lgarvis@burnettoil.com> 
Tuesday, January 28, 2014 9:17 AM 
Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD 
Mike Burton; Belton Mathews; Shawna Matthews; Mark Jacoby 
C 141 Release Reports 
GA2 Battey_2013.12.22.pdf; GA46_2013.12.17.pdf 

Hi Mike, 

Attached you will find the C-141 and documentation for both the Gissler A 2 Battery 
and the Gissler A 46 well. 

I have a package going out to your office tonight so I will include the originals of both of these. 

Please let me know if you have any questions or need any additional information. I will submit the 
Final report once the work has been completed. 

Thank you 

Leslie M. Garvis 
Regulatory Coordinator 
Burnett Oil Co., Inc. 1 

Burnett Plaza-Suite 1500 
801 Cherry Street - Unit #9 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
Office: 817.332.5108 ext 6326 
Fax: 817.332.2438 
Email: lgarvis@burnettoil.com 

This message is intended only for the person(s) to which it is addressed and may contain privileged, confidential and/or insider information. If you have received 
this communication in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer. Any disclosure, copying, distribution, or 
the taking of any action concerning the contents of this message and any attachment(s) by anyone other than the named recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. 
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From: Patterson, Heather, EMNRD rmailto:Heather.Patterson@state.nm.usl 
Sent: Friday, March 28, 2014 7:33 AM 
To: Leslie Garvis 
Cc: Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD 
Subject: Spill report information 

Ms. Garvis, 

I am writing you in reference to a number of C-141 spill reports we have received from you, the Gissler A 46 
(12/17/13), Jackson B-5 Gas Line (3/24/14), and the Gissler B 2 Battery (12/22/13). On all three of these reports you 
indicate both oil and produced water was spilled, but the volume of released fluid is not broken down. We need you to 
provide a detailed breakdown of both the released and recovered fluids, how much was oil and how much was 
produced water. This information is necessary for our records. Also, on the Gissler B 2 Battery spill report the volume of 
release is listed as "minimal spray". I will need an amount in order to process this report. 

Thank you, 

Heather Patterson 
Environmental Specialist 
NMOCD District I I 
(575)748-1283 ext.101 

This message is intended only for the person(s) to which it is addressed and may contain privileged, confidential and/or insider information. If you have received 
this communication in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer. Any disclosure, copying, distribution, or 
the taking of any action concerning the contents of this message and any attachment(s) by anyone other than the named recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. 
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Patterson, Heather, EMNRD 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Jacob Kamplain <jkamplain@rice-ecs.com> 
Tuesday, April 01, 2014 10:25 AM 
Patterson, Heather, EMNRD 
hconder@rice-ecs.com; lgarvis@burnettoil.com; 'Laura Flores'; 'Shawna Matthews' 
RE: Spill report information 

Mrs. Patterson here is the break down for the 3 Burnett Oil site. 

The Gissler A #46 (12/22/13) 20 bbls of water lost & 5 bbls oil lost, 16 bbls water recovered & 3 bbls oil recovered. 

The Jackson B-5 Gasline (3/24/13) 5 bbls of water lost & 1 bbl of oil lost, 0 bbls water recovered and oil was burnt in fire. 

The Gissler B-2 Battery 912/22/13) 3 bbls of water lost & 2 bbles of oil lost, 0 bbls water was recovered & 0 bbls oil was 
recovered. 

Please fill free to contact me if you have any other questions or concerns. Thank you. 

From: Laura Flores fmailto:lflores@rice-ecs.coml 
Sent: Friday, March 28, 2014 7:55 AM 
To: 'Hack Conder' 
Cc: 'Jacob Kamplain'; 'Lara Weinheimer' 
Subject: FW: Spill report information 

From: Leslie Garvis [mailto:lqatvis@burnettoil.com] 
Sent: Friday, March 28, 2014 7:48 AM 
To: lflores@rice-ecs.com 
Cc: Shawna Matthews 
Subject: FW: Spill report information 

Good Morning Laura, 

I received this email from the OCD this morning requesting additional information. Can you please respond to their 
request? 

Also - please copy me on anything that is filed with the OCD or BLM for Burnett Oil and any correspondence regarding 
any events in our field. 

Thank you. 

L E S L I E M. GARVIS 
REGULATORY COORDINATOR 

BURNETT O I L CO., INC. 
BURNETT PLAZA-SUITE 1500 
801 CHERRY STREET - UNIT #9 
FORT WORTH, TX 76102-6881 
OFFICE: (817) 332-5108 
FAX: (817)332-2438 
EMAIL: LGARVIS@BURNEri'OIL.COM 
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